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NA

<0.001

0.081

0.064

0.055

0.112

0.196

0.223

0.457

0.526

0.504

0.754

0.85

0.992

0.696

0.443

0.648

0.347

0.274

0.192

0.036

0.017

P value

0.056
NA

0.751
(0.655 − 0.862)

0.799
(0.62 − 1.028)

0.866
(0.744 − 1.008)

0.875
(0.764 − 1.003)

0.89
(0.771 − 1.028)

0.892
(0.75 − 1.061)

0.908
(0.778 − 1.06)

0.95
(0.83 − 1.087)

0.952
(0.817 − 1.109)

0.956
(0.836 − 1.092)

0.981
(0.868 − 1.108)

0.982
(0.818 − 1.18)

1.001
(0.884 − 1.133)

1.026
(0.901 − 1.168)

1.064
(0.908 − 1.246)

1.065
(0.814 − 1.393)

1.067
(0.933 − 1.22)

1.075
(0.944 − 1.225)

1.098
(0.954 − 1.264)

1.157
(1.01 − 1.326)

1.165
(1.028 − 1.32)

HR(95% CI)

NK.cells.resting
Macrophages.M1
T.cells.CD4.naive

T.cells.gamma.delta
T.cells.regulatory.Tregs.

Plasma.cells
B.cells.memory

T.cells.CD4.memory.activated
T.cells.CD8

Dendritic.cells.resting
Macrophages.M0

T.cells.follicular.helper
Mast.cells.resting

B.cells.naive
NK.cells.activated

Neutrophils
Eosinophils

Dendritic.cells.activated
Monocytes

Macrophages.M2
T.cells.CD4.memory.resting

Mast.cells.activated

0.5 1 1.2 1.5

0.015

0.018

0.009

0.163

0.352

0.261

0.588

0.566

0.638

0.689

0.727

0.787

0.916

0.784

0.421

0.38

0.17

0.126

0.152

0.098

0.042

0.023

P value

0.746
(0.589 − 0.944)

0.769
(0.619 − 0.956)

0.776
(0.641 − 0.939)

0.818
(0.618 − 1.084)

0.897
(0.714 − 1.128)

0.905
(0.76 − 1.078)

0.944
(0.765 − 1.164)

0.947
(0.786 − 1.14)

0.962
(0.817 − 1.132)

0.964
(0.805 − 1.154)

0.965
(0.791 − 1.178)

0.979
(0.839 − 1.142)

0.99
(0.825 − 1.188)

1.022
(0.872 − 1.199)

1.07
(0.907 − 1.264)

1.079
(0.911 − 1.277)

1.119
(0.953 − 1.315)

1.129
(0.966 − 1.32)

1.131
(0.956 − 1.338)

1.138
(0.976 − 1.327)

1.174
(1.006 − 1.371)

1.191
(1.024 − 1.385)

HR(95% CI)

Monocytes
T.cells.gamma.delta

Macrophages.M0
Eosinophils

T.cells.CD4.memory.activated
Macrophages.M1
T.cells.CD4.naive

B.cells.memory
NK.cells.activated

Plasma.cells
NK.cells.resting

T.cells.follicular.helper
Mast.cells.resting

T.cells.regulatory.Tregs.
T.cells.CD4.memory.resting

B.cells.naive
Macrophages.M2

Dendritic.cells.activated
T.cells.CD8

Mast.cells.activated
Dendritic.cells.resting

Neutrophils
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